
 

 
 

T: +6033371 4241 / 3371 4801         https://www.hinhua.edu.my        email: hinhua@hinhua.edu.my 

编号：P/N/2024/25 

日期：20/11/2024 
 

致：全体教职员、学生及家长 
 

2025 年开学日及相关主要假期 
 

02/01/2025(四) 开学日 (初中二至高中三年级) 

13/02/2025(四) ~ 15/02/2025(六) 初中一新生始业辅导 

18/01/2025(六) ~ 16/02/2025(日) 第一学期第一阶段学校假期 

31/03/2025(一) ~ 01/04/2025(二) 开斋节公共假期 

07/04/2025(一) 清明节特假 

29/05/2025(四) ~ 09/06/2025(一) 第一学期第二阶段学校假期 

13/09/2025(六) ~ 21/09/2025(日) 第二学期第一阶段学校假期 

20/10/2025(一) ~ 21/10/2025(二) 屠妖节公共假期 

01/12/2025(一) ~ 04/01/2026(日) 年终假期 

05/01/2026(一) 2026学年开学日 (初中一至高中三年级) 
 

谨此通知。 
 
 

校长室 启 
   
 

Ref: P/N/2024/25 

Date: 20/11/2024 
 

To all teachers, staff, students and parents, 
 

Dates for 2025 School Reopening Day and School Holidays 
 

02/01/2025(Thu)   School Reopens for JM2~SM3 

13/02/2025(Thu) ~ 15/02/2025(Sat) JM1 Orientation 

18/01/2025(Sat) ~ 16/02/2025(Sun) School Holiday (1st session of 1st semester) 

31/03/2025(Mon) ~ 01/04/2025(Tue) Hari Raya Aidilfitri 

07/04/2025(Mon)   All Souls’ Day, occasional holiday 

29/05/2025(Thu) ~ 09/06/2025(Mon) School Holiday (2nd Session of 1st Semester) 

13/09/2025(Sat) ~ 21/09/2025(Sun) School Holiday (1st session of 2nd semester) 

20/10/2025(Mon) ~ 21/10/2025(Tue) Deepavali 

01/12/2025(Mon) ~ 04/01/2026(Sun) Year-end holidays 

05/01/2026(Mon)   2026 School Reopens for all levels 
 

Please take note, thank you. 
 

The Principal’s Office 

https://www.hinhua.edu.my/

